
Meetings for 2025-26   Updated  9-15-25     

 

 

25-26 Cabinet Meetings 

Saturday, August 9 at 11 am 

Saturday, November 15, location to be determined at 10 am 

Friday, January 16, at Mid-Winter 

Saturday, May 17, ZOOM 

 

Region Meetings Dates   

Region 1 September 30--Plainview 

Region 2 September 9--Le Roy 

Region 3 September 23--Mazeppa 

 

ZONE Meeting  Dates by First to Last 

  Fall 2025      Spring  2026 

Zone 4 Monday, November  17  Zone 1 Monday,  March 9 

Zone 1 Tuesday, November  11  Zone 3 Tuesday,  March 10  

Zone 6 Thursday, November  13  Zone 6 Thursday, March 12 

Zone 3 Monday, November  10  Zone 4 Tuesday, March 17 

Zone 5 Tuesday, November  18  Zone 2 Thursday, March 19 

Zone 2 Thursday, November  20  Zone 5 Tuesday, March  24 

 

ZONE Meeting  Dates by Zone order 

  Fall 2025      Spring  2026 

Zone 1 Tuesday, November  11   Zone 1 Monday,  March 9 

Zone 2 Thursday, November  20  Zone 2 Thursday, March 19 

Zone 3 Monday, November  10   Zone 3 Tuesday,  March 10 

Zone 4 Monday, November  17  Zone 4 Tuesday, March 17 

Zone 5 Tuesday, November  18  Zone 5 Tuesday, March  24 

Zone 6 Thursday, November  13  Zone 6 Thursday, March 12 


